D3

2024-35

2024-36

2024-37

2024-38

2024-39

2024-40

2024-41

2024-42

2024-43

2024-44

2024-45

2024-46

2024-47

2024-48

2024-49

2024-50

2024-51

sam. 07 sept. 2024

dim. 29 sept. 2024
sam. 05 oct. 2024
dim. 13 oct. 2024
dim. 20 oct. 2024
dim. 27 oct. 2024
dim. 03 nov. 2024
dim. 10 nov. 2024

dim. 17 nov. 2024

dim. 01 déc. 2024
dim. 08 déc. 2024

sam. 14 déc. 2024

12:30

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:.00

14:00

14:30

14:00

18:00

21:00

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

Hall omn. Thimister-Clermoi
Rue Cavalier Fonck 15
4890 Thimister-Clermont

Salle des Bressaix
Quai des Vieux Moulins
4970 Stavelot

Foyer Culturel
Rue de la Régence, 1
4837 Baelen

Compl. scol. du Pré du Roy
Rue Lieutenant Pirard, 5
4607 Dalhem

Ecole Saint-Joseph
Rue Magrite 20
4920 Remouchamps

Ecole Saint-Joseph
Rue Magrite 20
4920 Remouchamps

10:30

12:00

11:45

12:00

11:20

12:00

11:50

12:00

12:05

12:00

15:20

18:20

CcD11

24017

24020

24003

24036

24029

24012

24040

24048

24057

24066

24049

P3D

P3D
Thimister 4
P3D
Stavelot 2
P3D
Baelen 2
P3D

Dalhem 6

P3D
Remouchamps 2

Remouchamps 3

)

Aubel 3-P3D

Thimister 5
P3D
Sporta Eupen 2
P3D
Athénée Verviers 2
P3D
Aubel 3

P3D

Dalhem 5
P3D

P3D

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Journée d'ouverture 2024



2024-52

2025-01

202502

2025-03

2025-04

2025-05

2025-06

2025-07

2025-08

2025-09

2025-10

2025-11

2025-12

2025-13

2025-14

2025-15

2025-16

2025-17

sam. 04 janv. 2025
sam. 11 janv. 2025
dim. 19 janv. 2025
ven. 24 janv. 2025
dim. 02 févr. 2025
dim. 09 févr. 2025
dim. 16 févr. 2025

dim. 23 févr. 2025

dim. 16 mars 2025

dim. 23 mars 2025

dim. 06 avr. 2025

14:00

21:15

14:00

18:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

Compl. scol. du Pré du Roy
Rue Lieutenant Pirard, 5
4607 Dalhem

 Sporthalle Panneshof
i Aachenerstrasse, 236A
:4701 Eupen (Kettenis)

Hall omn. Thimister-Clermoi
Rue Cavalier Fonck 15
4890 Thimister-Clermont

Hall Omnisport
Rue Thill Lorrain
4800 Verviers

Hall Omnisport (nouveau)
Ruelle de la Kan, 1
4880 Aubel

12:00

19:00

12:00

15:40

12:00

07:40

12:00

12:00

12:00

24121

24067

24077

24080

24089

24091

24101

24107

24112

24118

24130

Dalhem 5
Sporta Eupen 2
P3D
Thimister 5
P3D
Athénée Verviers 2
P3D

Aubel 3

P3D

P3D

P3D

o

P3D

Baelen 2
P3D
Thimister 4
P3D
Stavelot 2

P3D

Dalhem 6

Remouchamps 3

Remouchamps 2

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam

Liam




